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Canadian Radio
• A $1.5 Billion Dollar 

Industry
• English and French 

language
• Strong multi-cultural 

presence
• Highly regulated by the 

CRTC
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For 2017, in addition to 
reporting the majority of the 
revenues of the radio sector, 
these 5 ownership groups 
garnered the majority of tuning 
in both official-language 
markets. In the English-
language market, they 
together held 55% of the 
tuning, with BCE leading at 
18%, followed by Rogers at 
13% and Corus at 12%. In the 
French-language market, 
Cogeco and BCE together held 
54% of weekly average tuning 
hours in 2017, with Cogeco 
leading at 32%, followed by 
BCE at 23%. 

Industry Overview
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For 2017, in addition to 
reporting the majority of 
the revenues of the radio 
sector, these 5 ownership 
groups garnered the 
majority of tuning in both 
official-language markets. In 
the English-language 
market, they together held 
55% of the tuning, with BCE 
leading at 18%, followed by 
Rogers at 13% and Corus at 
12%. In the French-
language market, Cogeco 
and BCE together held 54% 
of weekly average tuning 
hours in 2017, with Cogeco 
leading at 32%, followed by 
BCE at 23%. 

Ownership
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Radio’s reach is consistent all year
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2+ 18+ 18-34

18-49 25-54 55+

SOURCE: Numeris PPM Data | Mo-Su 2a-2a | Total Meter Ctrl | Total Radio | Avg. Wkly Reach % | Calendar year 2018 Jan-Dec | Demos as labelled 



7 | Radio Connects | Spring 2019

AM/FM radio dominates Canadian Ad Support 
audio listening
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T O  

M I DAd Supported Music Alternatives Total AM/FM

Ad-Supported* Media – Adults 25-54 - Weekdays

SOURCE: ROTM Fall 2018 C1c. And WHEN yesterday did you listen to each of the following media?
Ad Supported Alternatives = Music YouTube + Sirius XM + Podcasts + Pureplay Music Streaming *Sirius and Pureplay Streaming have both ad-supported and ad-free elements

To reach Canadians with 
audio ads, AM/FM is the 
most listened to platform 
throughout the day.
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Radio can reach more Canadians in one week 
than any social platform, regardless of age

12+ 12-17

25-34 35-44

18-24

45-54

SOURCE: RTS FALL 2018 Canada social networks used past 7 Days / radio total market 7 day cume
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Listened to AM/FM Radio while going to, or doing this – in the past 24 hrs: 

AM/FM Radio provides the soundtrack for the last mile in 
the Path to Purchase

Stopped at the drug 
store or pharmacy

79%

Went to a movie

78%

Visited a car or truck 
dealership

77%

Went to the bank

76%
Visited a hardware or 
home improvement 

store

76%

Serviced car or truck

76%

Picked up groceries

75%
Went to a shopping 

mall or 
plaza

74%

Visited a fast food / 
drive thru

74%

Stopped for wine, beer, 
liquor

74%

Pick up lottery tickets

73%

Stopped at a coffee 
shop

67%

SOURCE:  ROTM Fall 2018.C5e. Were you listening to AM/FM radio in the car while doing or going to this yesterday?


